STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY oF Oklahoma City
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(Name of Municipality)

CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT Cy !g c (é/:

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

i

Full Legal Name of Candidate

Shay Varnell

AMENDED: [_|

Full Name of Committee

Shay Varnell for OKC City Council 2021

Complete Name of Office Sought OKC Clty COUHCiI Ward 1

Special or General Election Date,
2/9/21

Tope TR o o “Pemer™ Jan 1, 2021 - Jan 25, 2021

NO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or expend any funds
during this reporting period.

[:l FINALREPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining.

DDEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was re

solved as indicated on Schedule J

REPORTING

SCHEDULE SUMMARY PERIOD T
1. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: |1705.34
2. | Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]
3. | Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A] 3950.00 6385.00
4. | Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A) 3500.00 3500.00
5. | Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]
6. | All Other Funds [Schedule B]
7a. | Loans [Schedule C]
Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] 2™ e
8. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED: |7450.00 9885.00
9. | In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]
10. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)
11, TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:
12. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E[ 23 90 3353.56
13. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E)
14. | Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]
15. | Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee]
16. TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED: |23.90 3353.56
17. | In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]
18. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)
19. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]
20. | Debt from Prior Committee
21. REPORTING PERIOD EN][{E;IE I:mﬁgl;:ﬂ 9131.44

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the
date submitted. T understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update
the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report.

1/26/21

Date submitted

Officer’s signature v2020.1



COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[ ]
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
Shay Varnell Shay Varnell for OKC City Council 2021
Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
Pre Election Janurary 1, 2021 to Jan 25, 2021
Contributions of $50 or Number Reporting Period Total Aggregate
less 0 $ 0.00 $0.00
CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50
Contributor Information . Reporting Aggregate
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor | Amount | Period Total Total
[Name of Committee, Committee #) by Contributor by Contributor |
01/04/2021 | Doug Tippens Individual
16268 Morningside Dr Edmond,OK 73013 $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
Exec VP, BancFirst
01/04/2021 | Ron Harris Individual
12609 Val Verde Dr Okla City, OK 73142 $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
Consuitant, CFO-Partner
01/07/2021 | David Durrett Individual
3101 Thorn Ridge Rd Okla City,OK 73120 $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
Chairman, The First State Bank
01/10/2021 | OKC Retired Firefighters Assoc Political Action Committee
157 NW 6th St Okla City, OK 73102 $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00
01/10/2021 | Derek Burch Individual
204 N Robinson Ave Okla City, OK 73102 $ 350.00 $ 350.00 $ 350.00
Attorney, Burch, George & Germany
01/10/2021 | Calvin Bowman Jr Individual
6012 N State St Okla City, OK 73122 $ 100.00 $100.00 $ 100.00
Retired
01/10/2021 | Janine Lehman Individual
6800 Old Orchard Ln Okla City, OK 73132 $100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00
Retired
01/10/2021 Harry Selph individual
2933 Brush Creek Rd Okla City,OK 73120 $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $250.00
Attorney, Fellers Snider
01/10/2021 | Dale Hall Individual
3141 Brush Creek Rd Okla City,OK 73120 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $100.00

Retired

Left blank

Select from Drop Down

Left blank

Select from Drop Down

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1



Commiittee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: I:]

Shay Varnell

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
Shay Varnell for OKC City Council 2021

Type of Report Reporting Period:
Pre Election Janurary 1, 2021 to Jan 25, 2021

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

01/10/2021

Joe Sieber Individual
10801 Dorothy Dr Okla City, OK 73162
Retired

$ 100.00

$100.00

$100.00

01/12/2021

OMCA PAC OEC ID#7509 Political Action Committee
1603 E 19TH #102 Edmond, OK 73013

$ 2,500.00

$2,500.00 $

2,500.00

01/14/2021

JD Colbert Individual
4712 NW 77th St Okla City, OK 73132
Retired

$100.00

$100.00

$ 100.00

01/14/2021

Michae! McDaniel Individual
3132 Quail Creek Rd Okla City, OK 73120
Consultant, Phoenix Restoration

$250.00

$250.00

$ 250.00

01/14/2021

Douglas Walker individual
1013 S. McLoud Rd McLoud, OK 74851
Owner, Rudy Construction

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

1/21/2021

JD Colbert Individual
4712 NW 77th St Okla City, OK 73132
Retired

$50.00

$150.00

$150.00

1/21/2021

William Cameron Individual
9000 Cameron Pkwy Okla City,OK 73114
Chairman, American Fidelity

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

1/24/2021

Ron Smith Individual
11532 Plum Thicket Pl Okla City,OK 73162
President, GSB Architects

$200.00

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

1/24/2021

Charles Berryhill
4316 NW 155th Pl Edmond, OK 73013
Retired

Individual

$100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

112412021

Aaron Bogie individual
3131 NW 177th St Edmond, OK 73012
Owner, LBV Insurance

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

1/24/2021

Brent Merchant Individual
1600 Nightingale Ln Edmond, OK 73034
Sr. Engineering Specialist, FM Global

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

1/24/2021

Marshall Snipes Individual
3417 Partridge Rd Okla City, OK 73120
Retired

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

Committee Schedule A Version 2020.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: D

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
Shay Varnell Shay Vamell for OKC City Council 2021
Type of Report: Reporting Period
Pre-Election General Jan 1, 2021 to Jan 25, 2021

Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total

or less 3 $23.90 $23.90
GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Entity Receiving Expenditure Description of the Reporting
Date [Name, Address] or Categox:y of Goods or Services Amount Period Aggregate
[Committee Name, Committee #] Expenditure Purchased Total Total
NONE

Committee Schedule E

Version 2015.1




